	Alabama
	Jason Smith
	State Training Officer
	jason.smith@ema.alabama.gov

	Alaska
	Jeffrey McKenzie
	State Training Officer
	jeffrey.mckenzie@alaska.gov

	Arizona
	Becky Scott
	State Training Officer
	becky.scott@azdema.gov

	Arkansas
	Chris Foreman
	State Training Officer
	Chris.foreman@adem.arkansas.gov

	California
	Kelly Rogers
	State Training Officer (EMI)
	Kelly.Rogers@caloes.ca.gov

	Colorado
	Lynn Bailey
	State Training Officer
	lynn.bailey@state.co.us

	Connecticut
	Robert Christ
	State Training Officer
	robert.christ@ct.gov

	Delaware
	Robert Pflaumer
	State Training Officer
	robert.pflaumer@delaware.gov

	District of Columbia
	Travis Cryan
	State Training Officer
	travis.cryan@dc.gov

	Florida
	Linda McWhorter
	State Training and Exercise Officer
	linda.mcwhorter@em.myflorida.com

	Georgia
	Ed Westbrook
	State Training Officer
	ed.westbrook@gema.ga.gov

	Guam
	Patrick T. Leon Guerrero
	State Training and Exercise Program Manager
	pat.leonguerrero@ghs.guam.gov

	Hawaii
	David Lopez
	State Training Officer, CD
	david.a.lopez@hawaii.gov

	Idaho
	Natalie Lahti
	State Training Officer
	nlahti@imd.idaho.gov

	Illinois
	Michael Borcky
	State Training Officer
	Michael.A.Borcky@illinois.gov

	Indiana
	Rusty Goodpaster
	State Training Officer
	rgoodpaster@dhs.in.gov

	Iowa
	Steve Warren
	State Training Officer
	steve.warren@iowa.gov

	Kansas
	Mark Willis
	State Training Officer
	mwillis.kdem@gmail.com

	Kentucky
	Terry L. Varney
	State Training Officer
	Terry.L.Varney.nfg@mail.mil

	Louisiana
	Michael Zaruba
	Training & Exercise Branch Manager
	michael.zaruba@la.gov

	Maine
	Jesse Farnham
	State Training Officer
	Jesse.Farnham@maine.gov

	Massachusetts
	Jeff Tedesco
	State Training Officer
	Jeff.Tedesco@state.ma.us

	Michigan
	Danica Frederick
	State Training Officer
	frederickD3@michigan.gov

	Minnesota
	Randy Johnson
	State Training Officer & SAA/TPOC
	Randy.johnson@state.mn.us 

	Mississippi
	Loretta Thorpe
	State Training Officer
	lthorpe@mema.ms.gov

	Missouri
	Laura Norris
	State Training Officer
	laura.norris@sema.dps.mo.gov

	Montana
	Michael Bourquin
	State Training Officer
	michael.bourquin@mt.gov

	Nebraska
	Dave Reisen
	State Training & Exercise Supervisor
	dave.reisen@nebraska.gov

	Nevada
	Lori L. DeGristina
	State Training Officer
	ldegristina@dps.state.nv.us

	New Hampshire
	Meghan M. Geoffrion
	State Exercise & Training Officer
	Meghan.Geoffrion@dos.nh.gov

	New Jersey
	Sgt. Daniel Cunning
	State Training Officer
	lpp6840@gw.njsp.org

	New Mexico
	Jerome P. Macdonald
	Training and Exercise Unit Manager
	JeromeP.Macdonald@state.nm.us

	New York
	John Liverio
	Training & Exercise
	John.Liverio@dhses.ny.gov

	North Carolina
	Michelle Tuck
	Training Manager, STO
	michelle.tuck@ncdps.gov

	North Dakota
	Larry Regorrah
	Training & Exercise Specialist
	lregorrah@nd.gov

	Ohio
	Lisa Jones
	STO
	ljones@dps.ohio.gov

	Oklahoma
	Chuck Kerns
	State Training Officer
	charles.kerns@oem.ok.gov

	Oregon
	Karen Layng
	State Training Officer
	Karen.Layng@state.or.us

	Pennsylvania
	Cole Hoffen
	State Training Officer
	choffen@pa.gov

	Puerto Rico
	Vanessa Aguilu
	State Training & Exercise Officer
	vaguilu@prema.pr.gov

	Rhode Island
	Michelle Russo
	State Training Officer
	michelle.russo@ema.ri.gov

	South Carolina
	Kim Stenson
	State Director
	kstenson@emd.sc.gov

	South Dakota
	Dustin Hight
	State Training Officer
	Dustin.Hight@state.sd.us

	Tennessee
	David Nock
	State Training Officer
	david.nock@tn.gov

	Texas
	Paul R. Hahn
	Training Unit Supervisor, Preparedness
	paul.hahn@dps.texas.gov

	Utah
	Kris Repp
	State Training Officer (acting)
	krepp@utah.gov

	Vermont
	Brittany Marquette
	State Training Officer
	Brittany.Marquette@vermont.gov

	Virginia
	Shannon Daniel
	State Training Officer
	shannon.daniel@vdem.virginia.gov

	Washington
	Jim Cedeno
	STO
	Jim.Cedeno@mil.wa.gov

	West Virginia
	Shawn D. Dunbrack
	Interim State Training Officer
	Shawn.D.Dunbrack@wv.gov

	Wisconsin
	Gary Wieczorek
	State Training Officer
	gary.wieczorek@wisconsin.gov

	Wyoming
	Renee Austin
	State Training Officer
	renee.austin1@wyo.gov
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